
MENU
LOCAL MENU

Misal Pav

Vada Pav (2 pieces)

Sev Bhaji

Bharli Vangi (Stuffed Baingan)

Pithla/Jhunka  (with 2 bhakris)

350

Chicken Sukkha

200

300

350

400

450

To order call on 7498869243

Chicken Rassa 450

Extra Pav 50

Onion Bhajiya 300

Assorted Bhajiya 300

GST charges extra as applicable

Made Slow. Served with Love.

At Amoha, we don’t believe in rush hour food.

Every dish is made fresh when you order - no reheats, no shortcuts. 

We kindly request you to order a day prior to serve you our best local food.

Thank you for being a part of our slow, soulful food philosophy.

With warmth,

Team Amoha Café



MENU

To order call on 7498869243

Poha/Upma/Puri Bhaji (choose one)

Aloo Paratha

Paneer Paratha

Cheese Paratha

Eggs of Choice (Boiled Egg/ Plain
Omlete/ Masala Omlete/ Sunny
side up)

Bread butter toast

250

300

300

Belgian Waffle 300

(Breakfast items available from 8:30am to 11am only)

Complimentary Breakfast with stay-

(Available at extra cost)

Tea/Coffee

Sabudana khichadi 180

Puri bhaji 300

Poha/Upma 180

GST charges extra as applicable

Fresh seasonal fruits

BREAKFAST

Complimentary Hi-tea with stay-

Veg sandwich/Chutney sandwich

Tea/Coffee

COMPLIMENTARY



MENU

To order call on 7498869243

BEVERAGES
Masala Chai (Serves 2)

Coffee

175

150

200Lemon Iced Tea

Fresh Lime soda

Cold coffee

Cold drinks

Fruit Juice (Seasonal fruits)

Mineral water

Soda

120

200

110

20/40

40

40/80

Tonic Water 120

Ginger Ale 120

Redbull/Monster 250

Mazza 80

GST charges extra as applicable

SANDWICHES 

Vegetable grilled sandwich

Chicken grilled sandwich

Chutney cheese sandwich

Nutella sandwich

225

(Add cheese)

300

225

225

(+50)



(+50)

SOUPS

Cream of Tomato

Sweet corn

Man-chow soup

250

(Add chicken)

250

300

(+80)

MENU

To order call on 7498869243

GST charges extra as applicable

SALADS

Green salad

Boondi Raita/Veg Raita

150

150

200Pinapple Raita

STARTERS

200

150

250/280

300

320

350

Masala peanuts

Masala/ Roasted papad

French fries/Peri peri fries

Honey Chilli potato

Paneer Chilli

Veg-manchurian

Crispy Chilli babycorn

Veg crispy

Chicken nuggets

Chicken chilli

Pepper Chicken

300

350

350

350

350



MENU

To order call on 7498869243

Mix veg

Aloo jeera

Amritsari Chole

Bhindi Masala

Lasuni Palak paneer

Paneer butter masala

Dal fry

 

MAIN COURSE-VEG

300
300

350

350

350

250

GST charges extra as applicable

350

MAIN COURSE-NON VEG

350

450

400

400

Egg Bhurji

Egg Masala

Butter Chicken

Chicken Kadhai

Chicken Handi

Mutton handi (On prior intimation) 750

300

BREADS

Plain chapati 

Butter chapati

Laccha parantha

40

80

50



MENU

Grilled cottage cheese with sauted vegetables,
potato mash and herbed rice in creamy Bbq sauce

Grilled Chicken with sauted vegetables, potato
mash and herbed rice Bbq sauce

Chicken roulade with salad

CONTINENTAL MAIN (CHEF’S SPECIAL)

600

650

600

To order call on 7498869243

Pasta in creamy mushroom sauce
Mac n cheese
(Add Chicken)

400

(+90)
400

GST charges extra as applicable

Steam rice

Jeera rice

Dal Khichadi

Veg Biryani (On prior intimation)

Chicken biryani (On prior intimation)

Veg fried rice

Schezuan fried rice/Noodles

(Add egg/chicken)

RICE & NOODLES

180

300

250

200

450

250

300

(+90)

300Phirni

Sewaiyyan kheer

Gajar halwa

Ice-cream

DESSERT

350

300

150


