

MENU

LOCAL MENU

Misal Pav	350
Onion Bhajiya	300
Assorted Bhajiya	300
Vada Pav (2 pieces)	200
Sev Bhaji	300
Bharli Vangi (Stuffed Baingan)	350
Pithla/Jhunka (with 2 bhakris)	400
Chicken Sukkha	450
Chicken Rassa	450
Extra Pav	50

Made Slow. Served with Love.

At Amoha, we don't believe in rush hour food.

Every dish is made fresh when you order - no reheat, no shortcuts.

We kindly request you to order a day prior to serve you our best local food.

Thank you for being a part of our slow, soulful food philosophy.

With warmth,

Team Amoha Café

MENU

To order call on 7498869243

COMPLIMENTARY

Complimentary Breakfast with stay-

Poha/Upma/Puri Bhaji (choose one)

Eggs of Choice (Boiled Egg/ Plain Omlete/ Masala Omlete/ Sunny side up)

Bread butter toast

Fresh seasonal fruits

Tea/Coffee

Complimentary Hi-tea with stay-

Veg sandwich/Chutney sandwich

Tea/Coffee

BREAKFAST

(Available at extra cost)

Aloo Paratha	250
Paneer Paratha	300
Cheese Paratha	300
Belgian Waffle	300
Poha/Upma	180
Sabudana khichadi	180
Puri bhaji	300

(Breakfast items available from 8:30am to 11am only)

MENU

BEVERAGES

Masala Chai (Serves 2)	175
Coffee	150
Lemon Iced Tea	200
Fresh Lime soda	120
Cold coffee	200
Cold drinks	40/80
Fruit Juice (Seasonal fruits)	110
Mazza	80
Soda	40
Tonic Water	120
Ginger Ale	120
Redbull/Monster	250
Mineral water	20/40

SANDWICHES

Vegetable grilled sandwich	225
Chicken grilled sandwich	300
Chutney cheese sandwich	225
Nutella sandwich	225
(Add cheese)	(+50)

MENU



SOUPS

Cream of Tomato	250
Sweet corn	250
Man-chow soup	300
(Add chicken)	(+80)

SALADS

Green salad	150
Boondi Raita/Veg Raita	150
Pinapple Raita	200

STARTERS

Masala peanuts	200
Masala/ Roasted papad	150
French fries/Peri peri fries	250/280
Honey Chilli potato	300
Paneer Chilli	320
Veg-manchurian	350
Crispy Chilli babycorn	350
Veg crispy	300
Chicken nuggets	350
Chicken chilli	350
Pepper Chicken	350

MENU

MAIN COURSE-VEG

Mix veg	300
Aloo jeera	300
Amritsari Chole	350
Bhindi Masala	350
Lasuni Palak paneer	350
Paneer butter masala	350
Dal fry	250



MAIN COURSE-NON VEG

Egg Bhurji	300
Egg Masala	350
Butter Chicken	450
Chicken Kadhai	400
Chicken Handi	400
Mutton handi (On prior intimation)	750

BREADS

Plain chapati	40
Butter chapati	50
Laccha parantha	80

MENU

- Steam rice
- Jeera rice
- Dal Khichadi
- Veg Biryani (On prior intimation)
- Chicken biryani (On prior intimation)
- Veg fried rice
- Schezuan fried rice/Noodles
(Add egg/chicken)

To order call on 7498869243

RICE & NOODLES

180
200
250
300
450
250
300
(+90)

CONTINENTAL MAIN (CHEF'S SPECIAL)

- Pasta in creamy mushroom sauce 400
- Mac n cheese 400
- (Add Chicken) (+90)
- Grilled cottage cheese with sauted vegetables, potato mash and herbed rice in creamy Bbq sauce 600
- Grilled Chicken with sauted vegetables, potato mash and herbed rice Bbq sauce 650
- Chicken roulade with salad 600

DESSERT

- Phirni 300
- Sewaiyyan kheer 300
- Gajar halwa 350
- Ice-cream 150